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25th Carrom Eurocup Singles
Results of the second round

# Match Result

1 Bollin Carlito (CHE) Gies Oliver (DEU) 25 / 5

2 Dubois Pierre (FRA)
Hapuarachchige Dineth
(ITA)

25 / 0

3 Cristiani Gianluca (ITA)
Thavarajasingam
Nisanthan (FRA)

20 / 20

4 Olivier Yoann (FRA) Fehr Frank (DEU) 19 / 18

5 Fernandes Francisco
(FRA)

Grzegorczuk Kacper (POL) 25 / 8

6 Pogorzelski Sylwester
(POL)

Chavda Natvarsingh (GBR) 20 / 12

7 Sieger Kevin (FRA) Shetye Aniket (GBR) 9 / 22
8 Deshpande Swapnil (DNK) Lusardi Frédéric (FRA) 23 / 16
9 Islam Rahat (GBR) Baumann Stefan (DEU) 25 / 0

10 Kugathas Selvarasha (FRA) Sasinski Bartek (POL) 6 / 25

11 Nowakowska Paulina (POL)
Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan
(ITA)

16 / 19

12 Pidial Yoann (FRA) Islam Nazrul (GBR) 1 / 20
13 Lerouge Benoit (FRA) Krüger Tobias (DEU) 0 / 25
14 Formánek Aleš (CZE) Chatelain Mathieu (FRA) 5 / 25
15 Kariyawasam David (ITA) Abdin Ansar (GBR) 4 / 25
16 D'Souza Andrew (GBR) Kumar Ish (GBR) 14 / 16
17 Narkar Chandan (GBR) Zucchiatti Elisa (ITA) 25 / 11

18 Tanaskovic Aleksandar
(SRB)

Wroczynski Pawel (POL) 0 / 25

19 Baumgartner Viktor (CHE) Pangare Prashant (GBR) 0 / 25
20 Těšitel Jan (CZE) Jörg Johannes (DEU) 1 / 25
21 Girault Patrice (FRA) Schneider Armin (DEU) 21 / 25

22 Vethanayagam Antonio
Sylvester (DNK)

Ubhayathunga Amitha
(ITA)

14 / 24

23 Hurtig Andreas (DEU) Karekar Sandesh (GBR) 0 / 25
24 Cartolano Luigi “gigi” (ITA) Da Fatti Daniele (ITA) 14 / 24
25 Annamwar Balaji (GBR) Hink Piotr (POL) 25 / 7
26 Premsingh Prasad Dix (GBR) Thomas Barbara (CHE) 15 / 16
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27 Gallo Nicolò (ITA) Wegener Bernd (DEU) 25 / 0

28 Munna Mazharul Islam
(GBR)

Gajda Pawel (POL) 25 / 0

29 Nowakowski Jakub (POL) Humbert Nick (DEU) 24 / 18
30 Dix Raphel (GBR) Lopes Jose (ITA) 25 / 0

31 Thenahandi Sajith
Kumara (ITA)

Peter Wolfgang (DEU) 12 / 17

32 Wendker Christian (DEU) Sviták Zdeněk (CZE) 23 / 11
33 Sanakal Amar (GBR) Philips Patrick (ITA) 25 / 0
34 Martinelli Paolo (ITA) Ali Anhar (GBR) 25 / 6
35 Venou Mouraly (FRA) Ventola Francesco (ITA) 25 / 0
36 Khan Md Emran (GBR) Dcunha John (GBR) 13 / 25
37 Schneider Paul (DEU) Devkar Vinod (GBR) 24 / 19
38 Fonseka Deepanie (ITA) Kubíček Ondřej (CZE) 24 / 8
39 Polchow Dirk (DEU) Naznin Fawha (GBR) 25 / 0
40 Sander Bernhard (DEU) Novotná Magdalena (CZE) 25 / 0

41 Ahmed Shuab (GBR)
Rebello Rose
Herculano (GBR)

1 / 25

42 Chmelař Tomáš (CZE) Wegener Christoph (DEU) 25 / 0
43 Bednář Matěj (CZE) Šalamun Tadej “Tedy” (SVN) 22 / 7

44 Welikumbura
Wasantha (ITA)

Dix Princila Jain (GBR) 25 / 0

45 Scherrer Kurt (CHE) Pšeničnik Lea (SVN) 24 / 10

46 Muruganandam Anita
(IND)

Dix Rachel (GBR) 20 / 13
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